
AGENCY 

PANTRIES 

Matawan United Methodist 
Pantry 

St. Joseph's Church Pantry 

Allentown Food pantry 

Bethel Food pantry 

Cathedral Assembly by the 
Shore Pantry 
Faith Baptist Tabernacle 
Pantry 
First United Methodist A.P. 
Pantry 
Jewish Family Services Pantry 

La Senda Pantry 

Lutheran Church of 
Atonement pantry 

MONMOUTH COUNTY PANTRIES and SOUP KITCHENS 

SITE ADDRESS SITE TOWN 

478 Atlantic Ave. Aberdeen 
(corner of Church St. ) 

42 Wooley Street Aberdeen 

20 High St. Allentown 
(Presbyterian Ch.) 
119 Atkins Ave. (near Asbury Park 
Springwood) 
1210 Grand Avenue Asbury Park 
(corner of Sunset) 
1209 Bangs Ave. Asbury Park 
(across from schools) 
908 Grant Ave. Asbury Park 
(corner of First) 
705 Summerfield Asbury Park 
Ave. 
700 Grant Ave. Asbury Park 

First Ave. & Heck Asbury Park 
Street 

PHONE 

732-566-2996 

732-290-1878 

609-259-7289 

732-776-6068 

732-775-1695 

732-988-1816 

732-775-2693 

732-774-6886 

732-988-7741 

732-776-5727 

HOURS 

Thursdays 10-11:30 am; 2"d & 4th Tuesdays 
6:30-7:30pm 

1st Thrus, 9am-1pm 24/7 on call-will 
deliver food 
Mon., Wed, Friday 10-2 

Wed. & Fri. 10:00-11:30 (Closed 1st. Wed. 
of month) 

1st & 3rd Wed. 3 :00-S :OOpm (&by apt.) 

9-11am on 2"d & 4th Saturday of the month 

1st & 3rd Thursdays 10-noon 

Fridays 1-2 or until food runs out 

Wednesday s 4-6pm 

2"d & 4th Wednesday of month 10:30-12:30 
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Salvation Army Pantry-Asbury 
Park 
Second Baptist Church Pantry 
St. Peter Claver Pantry 

Trinity Epis. Last Resort 
Pantry 
Victory Tabernacle of Prayer 
pantry 
Friends Feeding Families 

Belmar Food Pantry 

Bradley Food Pantry (serves 
A.P., Neptune, Bradley Beach, 
Avon, Belmar, Lake Como, 
Wall) 
Providence Baptist pantry 

Emley's Hill Good Samaritan 
Pantry 
Eatontown Food Coop 

St. Dorothea's Pantry 
--- -

MONMOUTH COUNTY PANTRIES and SOUP KITCHENS 

605 Asbury Ave. Asbury Park 

124 Atkins Avenue Asbury Park 
1419 Springwood Asbury Park 
Ave. 
503 Asbury Ave. Asbury Park 
{corner of Grand) 
1325 Asbury Avenue Asbury Park 

180 Church St. Belford 
{@Belford UMC) 
ih & D St. {United Belmar 
Methodist Church) 
605 4th Ave. (next to Bradley 
St. James Church Beach 

49 Kennedy Ave. (xst. Cliffwood 
County Rd.) Beach 
69 Emley's Hill Road Cream Ridge 

15 Meridian Dr. (off Eatontown 
Industrial) 

240 Broad St. (Rt. 71) Eatontown 

732-775-8698 

732-774-5347 
732-775-4157 

732-775-5084 

732-455-5836 

732-639-0106 

732-280-6100 

732-775-0161 

732-566-4430 

609-259-7465 

732-610-8588 

732-542-0148 
x6 

Mondays & Fridays 9-llam 

2"d and last Saturdays 12:-2:30 
Thursdays 10-1 

Tues., Wed., Fri. llam-lpm; Tues 6pm 

Tues. 10-lpm {closed 1st Tues.) 

Tues. 6-8pm & Saturdays 10-noon 

Mon. Thurs. 10-12 & Thurs. 3-6 pm 

Mon-Fri. 10-11:30 am Thurs. 6-7pm 

3rd Sat. 8:00 am-12:00 pm 

Wednesdays 6:30-7:30 pm 

Every other Wed. 12-3 
(12/16,12/30,1/13,1/27,2/10,2/24, 3/9, 3/23, 4/6, 
4/20, 5/4,5/16, 6/1, 6/15, 6/29, 7/13 
2"d & 4th Wed. 5-7pm & 2"d & 4th Sat. 9-
llam 
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Joshua House Ministries Food 
Pantry 
The Mews pantry 

New Hope Pantry 

Open Door Pantry 

St. Johns United Methodist 
OLPH Pantry {Our Lady of 
Perpetual Help) 
St. Benedicts Emergency 
Pantry 

Christ Church Pantry 
Howell Food Pantry 

Project Paul 
St. Mark's CCR Pantry 
Keyport Ministerium Food 
Pantry 

Christ the King Pantry 

First Baptist Pantry 

MONMOUTH COUNTY PANTRIES and SOUP KITCHENS 

42 Main Street Farmingdale 

The Mews -2 Liron Wall/Farming 
Lane dale 
28 First Street Freehold 
{corner of Center} 
39 Throckmorton St. Freehold 
{xst.Main) 
2000 Florence Ave. Hazlet 
141 Navesink Ave. Highlands 

165 Bethany Road Holmdel 
{Entrance on 
Hillcrest, located in 
house left of school) 
71 Oak Glen Rd. Howell 
449 Adelphia Rd. (Rt. Howell 
524) 
211 Carr Avene Keansburg 
247 Carr Avenue Keansburg 
42 Elizabeth Street Keyport 

406 Prospect St. Long Branch 
(Broadway to Willow 
499 Bath Avenue long Branch 

732-751-0715 

732-919-6227 

732-780-9210 

732-780-1089 

732-264-1236 

732-872-1290 

732-264-4712 
x34 

732-938-7500 

732-938-2368 

732-787-4887 

732-787-1075 

732-888-1986 

732-222-3216 

732-229-1453 

Mon. 10-12, Wed. 1-3 

Wednesdays 3:30-5:00 pm 

3rd Thur.10 am-1 pm & 3rd Sat. 9 am-1 pm 

Mon.-Fri. 10:00-1:45 

Thurs. 5:30-7:30 pm 
Sun. 12-2 pm & Mon 7-9 pm 

Tues.- Fri. 10:00 am-1:00 pm & Tues 6-9 
pm 

2nd Sat. 10-12 by Appointment 
Last Mon. 4-7 pm, Monday mornings by 
appointment 
M, W, F 9:45-11:45 am & 12:45-2:45 pm 
3rd Thursday 12-4 by Appt. 
Tues. & Thurs. 9:30-11:30 am 

Wednesdays 4-6 pm 

2nd & 4th Thursday 2-4 pm 
---
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St. Brigid's Pantry at St. 
James Church 
St. luke's United Methodist 
Pantry 

St. Michael's Food Pantry 

Reformation Pantry 

Samaritan Center Food 
Pantry 
Hope Community Church 
Pantry 
Manasquan Food Pantry (Call 
first) 
Monmouth Worship Center 
Pantry 
Matawan United Methodist 
Pantry 
Matawan Food Pantry 

Calico Cat Pantry 

CHANT Food Pantry 

MONMOUTH COUNTY PANTRIES and SOUP KITCHENS 

(use Emmons St. 
entrance) 
300 Broad St. (x St. 
Slocum) 
535 Broadway 
(corner of 
Washington St.) 
800 Ocean Ave. 

992 Broadway 
(corner of locust) 
211 Rt. 522 (in Public 
Works Complex) 
23 Taylor Avenue 

16 Virginia Ave. (1st 

Presbyterian) 
37 Vanderburg Rd. 

478 Atlantic Ave. 
(corner of Church St.} 
201 Broad St. 
(Comm. Center) 
96 Kings Highway 

1301 Corlies Ave. (Rt. 
33) Unit 1B 

long Branch 

long Branch 

long Branch 

W.long 
Branch 
Manalapan 

Manasquan 

Manasquan 

Marlboro 

Aberdeen 

Matawan 

Middletown 

Neptune 

732-222-1411 

732-222-1341 

732-483-0360 
x13 
732-759-4285 

732-446-1142 

732-223-4115 

732-223-0898 

732-332-9600 

732-566-2996 

732-566-2663 

732-671-8775 

732-774-2712 

Mon. & Wed. 1:00 pm-3:00 pm 

Fridays 3-5 pm 

3rd Sat. of month 3:30- 5:30 by 
appointment 
Tues. 7-9 pm & Sat. 8:30-10:00 am 

Tues., Thurs. 9:30-11:00 am Sat. please call 
first 
Sundays 1-2 and by appointment 

Mon., Tues. 10-1 Thurs., Fri. 1-4 

Sundays 12:30-1:30 and by appointment 

Thurs., 10-11:30 am & 2nd & 4th Tues. 6:30-
7:30pm 
Last Sat. of month 8:00am-12:00 pm 

Wed.8:30-2:30 (& 3rd Saturday 9-11 for 
working families) 
Monday thru Friday 9-1 

I 
I 
I 
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MONMOUTH COUNTY PANTRIES and SOUP KITCHENS 

FPC Food Outreach 142 Oxonia Ave. (off Neptune 732-775-8174 1st & 3rd Mon. 5-7 pm, Wed.12-2 & Sat. 12-2 
Asbury Ave.) 

Greater Emanuel Food Pantry 423 Drummond Ave. Neptune 732-774-1963 2nd Tues.12-2 pm monthly, Call first to 
(xst Bangs Ave.) register 

Mt. Olivet- Heaven's 1707 Washington Neptune 732-775-4333 1st wednesday 3-5 pm and 2nd Sunday 1-3 
Grocery Ave. pm 
Lunch Break Pantry 121 Dr. James Red Bank 732-747-1910 Mon-Fri 9:00 am-2:30: Tuesdays 4-6 pm; 

parker's Blvd Saturdays 9am -12 pm 
Salvation Army Food Pantry- 180 Newman Springs Red Bank 732-747-1628 1st Wednesday of the month 9:30-11:30 & 

Red Bank Rd. 1-12:30 pm and other Wednesdays by 
appointment. I 

St. Anthony's Food Pantry 121 Bridge Ave. Red Bank 732-747-0813 Mon. & Tues. 6-7 pm I 
(Parish Center} x10 I 

Faith Chapel 1015 Union Ave. Union Beach 732-264-5248 1st and 3rd Sat. 9 am-12 pm 

Reformation Food Pantry 992 Broadway W. Long 732-229-9180 Tues. 7-9 pm & Sat. 8:30-10 am 
(corner of Locust) Branch 

Grace Bible-Abundant Grace 4041 Squankum- Wall 732-938-3111 Wed. 3:30-6:30 pm Sat. 9-noon 
Pantry Allenwood Rd. (Allenwood) � 

Soup Kitchens 

La Senda Soup Kitchen 700 Grand Ave. Asbury Park 732-988-7741 Mondays 6-7 pm 

St. Augustine's Soup Kitchen Atlantic & Prospect Asbury Park 732-774-3069 Sundays at noon 
Ave. 

St. George Greek Orthodox 700 Grand Ave. Asbury Park 732-775-2777 Mon. 11:00-11:30 
SK 
Trinity Episcopal Saturday 503 Asbury Ave. Asbury Park 732-775-5084 Saturdays 12-1 
Soup 
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Feed All God's Children 

Meal All Noon 

Soup D'Shore at St. luke's 

St. Mark's CCR Soup Kitchen 

Bayshore lunch Program @ 
Community Ch. 
luch Break Soup Kitchen 

-- -·-
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33 Throckmorton Freehold 732-308-9152 Mon./Tues./Wed./Thurs. 11:30-1:00 
St./St. Peter's Parish 
Center 
93 Liberty St. long Branch 732-229-1188 Wed. 11:00-12:00; Sat. 12:00-1:00 

635 Broadway long Branch 732-222-1341 Tuesdays 4-7 pm 

247 Carr Avenue Keansburg 732-787-1075 Sun-Sat. 8:30-1:30 & Fridays 5-7 pm 

Warren St. between Keyport 732-217-1148 Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays 11:30-
Division & Osborn 12:30 
121 Dr. Parker's Blvd. Red Bank 732-747-8577 Mon.-Fri 12-1:30; Sat. 10-12 
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