AGENCY	SITE ADDRESS	SITE TOWN	PHONE	HOURS
PANTRIES				
Matawan United Methodist Pantry	478 Atlantic Ave. (corner of Church St.)	Aberdeen	732-566-2996	Thursdays 10-11:30 am; 2 nd & 4 th Tuesdays 6:30-7:30pm
St. Joseph's Church Pantry	42 Wooley Street	Aberdeen	732-290-1878	1 st Thrus, 9am-1pm 24/7 on call –will deliver food
Allentown Food pantry	20 High St. (Presbyterian Ch.)	Allentown	609-259-7289	Mon., Wed, Friday 10-2
Bethel Food pantry	119 Atkins Ave. (near Springwood)	Asbury Park	732-776-6068	Wed. & Fri. 10:00-11:30 (Closed 1 st . Wed. of month)
Cathedral Assembly by the Shore Pantry	1210 Grand Avenue (corner of Sunset)	Asbury Park	732-775-1695	1 st & 3 rd Wed. 3:00-5:00pm (&by apt.)
Faith Baptist Tabernacle Pantry	1209 Bangs Ave. (across from schools)	Asbury Park	732-988-1816	9-11am on 2 nd & 4 th Saturday of the month
First United Methodist A.P. Pantry	908 Grant Ave. (corner of First)	Asbury Park	732-775-2693	1 st & 3 rd Thursdays 10-noon
Jewish Family Services Pantry	705 Summerfield Ave.	Asbury Park	732-774-6886	Fridays 1-2 or until food runs out
La Senda Pantry	700 Grant Ave.	Asbury Park	732-988-7741	Wednesday s 4-6pm
Lutheran Church of Atonement pantry	First Ave. & Heck Street	Asbury Park	732-776-5727	2 nd & 4 th Wednesday of month 10:30-12:30

Salvation Army Pantry-Asbury Park	605 Asbury Ave.	Asbury Park	732-775-8698	Mondays & Fridays 9-11am
Second Baptist Church Pantry	124 Atkins Avenue	Asbury Park	732-774-5347	2 nd and last Saturdays 12:-2:30
St. Peter Claver Pantry	1419 Springwood Ave.	Asbury Park	732-775-4157	Thursdays 10-1
Trinity Epis. Last Resort Pantry	503 Asbury Ave. (corner of Grand)	Asbury Park	732-775-5084	Tues., Wed., Fri. 11am-1pm; Tues 6pm
Victory Tabernacle of Prayer pantry	1325 Asbury Avenue	Asbury Park	732-455-5836	Tues. 10-1pm (closed 1 st Tues.)
Friends Feeding Families	180 Church St. (@Belford UMC)	Belford	732-639-0106	Tues. 6-8pm & Saturdays 10-noon
Belmar Food Pantry	7 th & D St. (United Methodist Church)	Belmar	732-280-6100	Mon. Thurs. 10-12 & Thurs. 3-6 pm
Bradley Food Pantry (serves A.P., Neptune, Bradley Beach, Avon, Belmar, Lake Como, Wall)	605 4 th Ave. (next to St. James Church	Bradley Beach	732-775-0161	Mon-Fri. 10-11:30 am Thurs. 6-7pm
Providence Baptist pantry	49 Kennedy Ave. (xst. County Rd.)	Cliffwood Beach	732-566-4430	3 rd Sat. 8:00 am-12:00 pm
Emley's Hill Good Samaritan Pantry	69 Emley's Hill Road	Cream Ridge	609-259-7465	Wednesdays 6:30-7:30 pm
Eatontown Food Coop	15 Meridian Dr. (off Industrial)	Eatontown	732-610-8588	Every other Wed. 12-3 (12/16,12/30,1/13,1/27,2/10,2/24, 3/9, 3/23, 4/6, 4/20, 5/4, 5/16, 6/1, 6/15, 6/29, 7/13
St. Dorothea's Pantry	240 Broad St. (Rt.71)	Eatontown	732-542-0148 x6	2 nd & 4 th Wed. 5-7pm & 2 nd & 4 th Sat. 9- 11am

Joshua House Ministries Food Pantry	42 Main Street	Farmingdale	732-751-0715	Mon. 10-12, Wed. 1-3
The Mews pantry	The Mews -2 Liron Lane	Wall/Farming dale	732-919-6227	Wednesdays 3:30-5:00 pm
New Hope Pantry	28 First Street (corner of Center)	Freehold	732-780-9210	3 rd Thur.10 am-1 pm & 3 rd Sat. 9 am-1 pm
Open Door Pantry	39 Throckmorton St. (xst.Main)	Freehold	732-780-1089	MonFri. 10:00-1:45
St. Johns United Methodist	2000 Florence Ave.	Hazlet	732-264-1236	Thurs. 5:30-7:30 pm
OLPH Pantry (Our Lady of Perpetual Help)	141 Navesink Ave.	Highlands	732-872-1290	Sun. 12-2 pm & Mon 7-9 pm
St. Benedicts Emergency Pantry	165 Bethany Road (Entrance on Hillcrest, located in house left of school)	Holmdel	732-264-4712 x34	Tues. – Fri. 10:00 am-1:00 pm & Tues 6-9 pm
Christ Church Pantry	71 Oak Glen Rd.	Howell	732-938-7500	2 nd Sat. 10-12 by Appointment
Howell Food Pantry	449 Adelphia Rd. (Rt. 524)	Howell	732-938-2368	Last Mon. 4-7 pm, Monday mornings by appointment
Project Paul	211 Carr Avene	Keansburg	732-787-4887	M, W, F 9:45-11:45 am & 12:45-2:45 pm
St. Mark's CCR Pantry	247 Carr Avenue	Keansburg	732-787-1075	3 rd Thursday 12-4 by Appt.
Keyport Ministerium Food Pantry	42 Elizabeth Street	Keyport	732-888-1986	Tues. & Thurs. 9:30-11:30 am
Christ the King Pantry	406 Prospect St. (Broadway to Willow	Long Branch	732-222-3216	Wednesdays 4-6 pm
First Baptist Pantry	499 Bath Avenue	Long Branch	732-229-1453	2 nd & 4 th Thursday 2-4 pm

	(use Emmons St. entrance)			
St. Brigid's Pantry at St. James Church	300 Broad St. (x St. Slocum)	Long Branch	732-222-1411	Mon. & Wed. 1:00 pm-3:00 pm
St. Luke's United Methodist Pantry	535 Broadway (corner of Washington St.)	Long Branch	732-222-1341	Fridays 3-5 pm
St. Michael's Food Pantry	800 Ocean Ave.	Long Branch	732-483-0360 x13	3 rd Sat. of month 3:30- 5:30 by appointment
Reformation Pantry	992 Broadway (corner of Locust)	W. Long Branch	732-759-4285	Tues. 7-9 pm & Sat. 8:30-10:00 am
Samaritan Center Food Pantry	211 Rt. 522 (in Public Works Complex)	Manalapan	732-446-1142	Tues., Thurs. 9:30-11:00 am Sat. please call first
Hope Community Church Pantry	23 Taylor Avenue	Manasquan	732-223-4115	Sundays 1-2 and by appointment
Manasquan Food Pantry (Call first)	16 Virginia Ave. (1 st Presbyterian)	Manasquan	732-223-0898	Mon., Tues. 10-1 Thurs., Fri. 1-4
Monmouth Worship Center Pantry	37 Vanderburg Rd.	Marlboro	732-332-9600	Sundays 12:30-1:30 and by appointment
Matawan United Methodist Pantry	478 Atlantic Ave. (corner of Church St.)	Aberdeen	732-566-2996	Thurs., 10-11:30 am & 2 nd & 4 th Tues. 6:30-7:30pm
Matawan Food Pantry	201 Broad St. (Comm. Center)	Matawan	732-566-2663	Last Sat. of month 8:00am-12:00 pm
Calico Cat Pantry	96 Kings Highway	Middletown	732-671-8775	Wed.8:30-2:30 (& 3 rd Saturday 9-11 for working families)
CHANT Food Pantry	1301 Corlies Ave. (Rt. 33) Unit 1B	Neptune	732-774-2712	Monday thru Friday 9-1

FPC Food Outreach	142 Oxonia Ave. (off Asbury Ave.)	Neptune	732-775-8174	1 st & 3 rd Mon. 5-7 pm, Wed.12-2 & Sat. 12-2
Greater Emanuel Food Pantry	423 Drummond Ave. (xst Bangs Ave.)	Neptune	732-774-1963	2 nd Tues.12-2 pm monthly, Call first to register
Mt. Olivet – Heaven's Grocery	1707 Washington Ave.	Neptune	732-775-4333	1 st Wednesday 3-5 pm and 2 nd Sunday 1-3 pm
Lunch Break Pantry	121 Dr. James parker's Blvd	Red Bank	732-747-1910	Mon-Fri 9:00 am-2:30: Tuesdays 4-6 pm; Saturdays 9am -12 pm
Salvation Army Food Pantry- Red Bank	180 Newman Springs Rd.	Red Bank	732-747-1628	1 st Wednesday of the month 9:30-11:30 & 1-12:30 pm and other Wednesdays by appointment.
St. Anthony's Food Pantry	121 Bridge Ave. (Parish Center)	Red Bank	732-747-0813 x10	Mon. & Tues. 6-7 pm
Faith Chapel	1015 Union Ave.	Union Beach	732-264-5248	1 st and 3 rd Sat. 9 am-12 pm
Reformation Food Pantry	992 Broadway (corner of Locust)	W. Long Branch	732-229-9180	Tues. 7-9 pm & Sat. 8:30-10 am
Grace Bible-Abundant Grace Pantry	4041 Squankum- Allenwood Rd.	Wall (Allenwood)	732-938-3111	Wed. 3:30-6:30 pm Sat. 9-noon
Soup Kitchens				
La Senda Soup Kitchen	700 Grand Ave.	Asbury Park	732-988-7741	Mondays 6-7 pm
St. Augustine's Soup Kitchen	Atlantic & Prospect Ave.	Asbury Park	732-774-3069	Sundays at noon
St. George Greek Orthodox SK	700 Grand Ave.	Asbury Park	732-775-2777	Mon. 11:00-11:30
Trinity Episcopal Saturday Soup	503 Asbury Ave.	Asbury Park	732-775-5084	Saturdays 12-1

Feed All God's Children	33 Throckmorton	Freehold	732-308-9152	Mon./Tues./Wed./Thurs. 11:30-1:00
	St./St. Peter's Parish			
	Center			
Meal All Noon	93 Liberty St.	Long Branch	732-229-1188	Wed. 11:00-12:00; Sat. 12:00-1:00
Soup D'Shore at St. Luke's	635 Broadway	Long Branch	732-222-1341	Tuesdays 4-7 pm
St. Mark's CCR Soup Kitchen	247 Carr Avenue	Keansburg	732-787-1075	Sun-Sat. 8:30-1:30 & Fridays 5-7 pm
Bayshore Lunch Program @	Warren St. between	Keyport	732-217-1148	Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays 11:30-
Community Ch.	Division & Osborn			12:30
Luch Break Soup Kitchen	121 Dr. Parker's Blvd.	Red Bank	732-747-8577	MonFri 12-1:30; Sat. 10-12